

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2760/2004

M/S. RAJASTHAN SPINNING & WEAV.MILLS LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHUBH LAXMI EXPORT LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,stay,Amendment of Cause Title and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2761 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2762 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2763 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2765 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 2766 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3255 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Mark D'Souza, Adv.
M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.

M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar ,Adv

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta
Mr. P.K. Manohar

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hon'ble It has been submitted that the counter has been already filed. List before the
court, if counter is already filed.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)
Registrar

hj