

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2760/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 15/11/2003 in SBCRM No. 582/2003 of
The

HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

M/S. RAJASTHAN SPINNING & WEAV.MILLS LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHUBH LAXMI EXPORT LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.KT. And exemption from filing C/C
of the impugned Judgment and amendment of cause title and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2761 of 2004

(with appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing C/C of
the impugned judgment and deletion of the name of Respondent and Office report.

SLP(Cr1) NO. 2762 of 2004

(with appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing C/C of
the impugned judgment and deletion of the name of Respondent and substituted service
and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 2763 of 2004

(with appln.(s) for stay and exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing C/C of

Leave granted.

Tag with SLP (Crl.)No...../2006 Crl. M.P. No.13547/2004.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master