

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1352 OF 2006

M/S. RAJASTHAN SPINNING & WEAV.MILLS LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHUBH LAXMI EXPORT LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1353 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1354 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1355 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1356 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1357 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and office report)

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1358 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 19/07/2011

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

Mr. Kirat Singh Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Adit Pujari, Adv.

For M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Verma, Adv.

Mr. M.R. Calla, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv

Crl.A. No. 1352/2006

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard learned counsel for th
e parties.

